* Senior Night

CASHION WILDCAT SOFTBALL 2022

August 8
August 9
August 11-13
August 15
August 16
August 18-20
August 22
August 23
August 26
August 27
August 27
August 29
August 30
September 1
September 2
September 3
September 6
September 8
September 12
September 13
September 15
September 19
September 20
September 22*

Sept 29 - Oct 1

Vs.
Vs.
Cushing Tournament
Vs.
VS.
Cashion Tournament
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VS.
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VS.
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Hennessey

Crescent

Morrison

Okarche

Morrison
Hennessey
Pawhuska
Union City
Bray Doyle

Crescent

Heritage Hall

Cushing
Pawhuska
Woodland
Luther
Okarche
Pawnee
Tonkawa
Tonkawa
Luther

Pawnee

Heritage Hall

Regionals

Cashion
Cashion
Cushing
Morrison
Cashion
Cashion
Cashion
Hennesey
Cashion
Union City
Union City

Crescent

Heritage Hall

Cushing
Pawhuska
Woodland
Luther
Okarche
Cashion
Cashion
Tonkawa
Cashion
Pawnee
Cashion

TBA

4:00 pm
4:45 pm
TBA
6:00 pm
4:30 pm
TBA
6:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
12:30 pm
2:30 pm
4:45 pm
5:30 pm
5:00 pm
4:30 pm
12:00 pm
5:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm

TBA



