## CASHION WILDCAT SOFTBALL 2022

August 8	vs. Hennessey	Cashion	4:00 pm
August 9	vs. Crescent	Cashion	4:45 pm
August 11-13	Cushing Tournament	Cushing	TBA
August 15	vs. Morrison	Morrison	6:00 pm
August 16	vs. Okarche	Cashion	4:30 pm
August 18-20	Cashion Tournament	Cashion	TBA
August 22	vs. Morrison	Cashion	6:00 pm
August 23	vs. Hennessey	Hennesey	4:30 pm
August 26	vs. Pawhuska	Cashion	4:30 pm
August 27	vs. Union City	Union City	12:30 pm
August 27	vs. Bray Doyle	Union City	2:30 pm
August 29	vs. Crescent	Crescent	4:45 pm
August 30	vs. Heritage Hall	Heritage Hall	5:30 pm
September 1	vs. Cushing	Cushing	5:00 pm
September 2	vs. Pawhuska	Pawhuska	4:30 pm
September 3	vs. Woodland	Woodland	12:00 pm
September 6	vs. Luther	Luther	5:30 pm
September 8	vs. Okarche	Okarche	4:30 pm
September 12	vs. Pawnee	Cashion	5:00 pm
September 13	vs. Tonkawa	Cashion	4:30 pm
September 15	vs. Tonkawa	Tonkawa	4:30 pm
September 19	vs. Luther	Cashion	5:30 pm
September 20	vs. Pawnee	Pawnee	5:00 pm
September 22*	vs. Heritage Hall	Cashion	5:30 pm
Sept 29 - Oct 1	Regionals	TBA	TBA

<sup>\*</sup> Senior Night